Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-17049-jkf
13-17109-sr
13-17132-mdc
13-17138-mdc
13-17175-mdc
13-17201-elf

9:30 A.M.

Eloise Williams (Debtor)
Dieu Dong Trinh (Debtor)
Colleen P. Alverio (Debtor)
Michael A. Pupillo (Debtor)
Yoon Bae Kim (Debtor)
Joseph Meloni (Debtor)
Lisa Meloni (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

10-13676-hif

13-16150-¢lf
13-16155-sr
13-16262-sr

10:00 A.M.

Lisa M Richardson (Debtor)
Thomas D Richardson (Debtor)
Nakeishia M. Anglin (Debtor)
Lisa R Strickler (Debtor)

Alaa Saleh Salheiya (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-17001-mdc

13-17039-mdc
13-17080-bif
13-17111-sr
13-17140-jkf

13-17165-bif
13-17186-elf

Linda Pisko (Debtor)
Robert B. Pisko (Debtor)

Mohammad Amin (Debtor)
Cristina Haralambidis (Debtor)
Betty C. Coriano (Debtor)

Mila Goldberg (Debtor)
Sergei Goldberg (Debtor)
Karen D. Noel (Debtor)
Roosevelt Williams (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

- Jon M. Adelstein

: William R. Cooper

: Francis X Buschman
- Jon M. Adelstein
Hae Yeon Baik
Richard Costigan

Scott F. Waterman

Rex J. Roldan
Brent F. Vullings
Pro Se

Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Ronald G. Mcneil
Arsen Kashkashian
Randal Cowles
Emanuel R. Kosacci

Ronald G. Mcneil
Michael A. Latzes

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/12/2013
08/14/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/16/2013
08/19/2013

05/04/2010

07/12/2013
07/13/2013
07/17/2013

08/08/2013

08/12/2013
08/13/2013
08/14/2013
08/15/2013

08/16/2013
08/16/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-16190-mdc
13-16204-sr

13-16222-bif
13-16224-jKkf
13-17069-bif
13-17152-bif
13-17159-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Lorraine Motto (Debtor)

Adam Stein (Debtor)

Maia Stein (Debtor)

Suzanna K. Zollers (Debtor)
Moonawatee Davi Sooklal (Debtor)
Roseanne F McGuire (Debtor)
Margaret H. Ralph (Debtor)
Stephen L. Walker (Debtor)
Suzanne Walker (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-16990-sr

13-16991-sr
13-17050-mdc
13-17125-elf
13-17185-bif

13-17189-elf
13-17200-mdc

11:00 A.M.

James H Ridge (Debtor)

Stacia L Ridge (Debtor)

Bryn Michael Wevodau (Debtor)
Angel L Olmeda (Debtor)

Lisa M Vlaminck (Debtor)

Alice J Harris (Debtor)

Roman P. Harris (Debtor)
Lisandra Rivera-Mendez (Debtor)
Nicole L. Ambroselli (Debtor)
Randy S. Ambroselli (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-17035-¢lf
13-17083-sr
13-17118-sr
13-17119-sr
13-17155-jkf

Yoland Lonnie Ebo (Debtor)
Amy Henderson (Debtor)
Hamilton Pless (Debtor)
Christa D Williams (Debtor)
Louis Bonaventura (Debtor)
Robin M. Bonaventura (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Latzes
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Shane H. Hobbs
Ralph D. Friedman
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman

Thomas C Rentschler

Hercules Pappas
Siana Newman
Thomas C Rentschler
Daniel E. Mueller

David M. Offen
Rex J. Roldan

David J. Averett
Raobert Neil Braverman
David R. Black

Jeanne Marie Cella
Christopher Bokas

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/15/2013
07/16/2013

07/16/2013
07/16/2013
08/12/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013

08/08/2013

08/08/2013
08/12/2013
08/15/2013
08/16/2013

08/16/2013
08/19/2013

08/10/2013
08/13/2013
08/14/2013
08/14/2013
08/15/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-14586-mdc

13-17003-sr

13-17078-bif
13-17104-bif

13-17107-jkf
13-17112-mdc

12:00 P.M.

Ami B. Marcucci (Debtor)
John R. Marcucci (Debtor)

Kaplans' Furniture Galleries, Ltd.

(Debtor)

Wynne M Wheeler (Debtor)
Antoine Hopkins (Debtor)
Terie Hopkins (Debtor)
Tuesday Tafel (Debtor)
Jammie Lynn Gaffney (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-17191-sr

13-17192-elf
13-17193-sr

1:00 P.M.

David F. Mascione (Debtor)
Theresa M. Mascione (Debtor)
Elaine C. Carr (Debtor)
Anthony Tigro (Debtor)

Erin Tigro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-11628-sr

13-17018-jkf
13-17094-bif
13-17123-bif

13-17194-sr
13-17195-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Margaret A. Nagle (Debtor)
Nancy Pettigrew (Debtor)
Stephen J. Montagno (Debtor)
John G. Bohrer (Debtor)
Lorraine Bohrer (Debtor)
Michael A O'Brien (Debtor)
Joseph A Grande (Debtor)
Julie J Grande (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-10737-sr
13-16170-jkf
13-17051-jkf
13-17055-¢lf
13-17085-¢lf
13-17161-mdc
13-17162-mdc

Adam Jason Wallace (Debtor)
Sheena Soonbok Kong (Debtor)
Otis A Johnson (Debtor)

Darleen Turner (Debtor)
Charlene Renee Langley (Debtor)
Rajni Batth (Debtor)

Arwinder Bagga (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Paul H. Young

: Thomas Daniel Bielli

: Theodore B. Weiss
: Brad J. Sadek

: Brad J. Sadek
: Brad J. Sadek

: Alan D. Budman

: Alan D. Budman
: Alan D. Budman

Daniel P. Mudrick
Kimberly A. Coleman
Raymond M. Kempinski
John J. Maioriello

Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato

Maggie S Soboleski
Hae Yeon Baik
Timothy P. Walsh
Robert F. Salvin
Henry J. Sommer
Katherine Schreiber
Katherine Schreiber

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/23/2013

08/08/2013

08/13/2013
08/14/2013

08/14/2013
08/14/2013

08/17/2013

08/17/2013
08/17/2013

02/26/2013
08/09/2013
08/13/2013
08/14/2013

08/17/2013
08/17/2013

01/29/2013
07/15/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/13/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
13-10842-elf Betty M. Hebert (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
Represented By: Paul H. Young
Colin A. Hebert (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
Represented By: Paul H. Young
13-17029-mdc  Rosemary Stassel (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West
13-17056-elf Charmaine K Madden (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani
13-17086-jkf Ralph Delguercio (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani
13-17210-bif ~ Viennie Phanhpathoum (Debtor)  Represented By: William D. Schroeder
13-17212-sr Joseph M. Bezanis (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder
13-17213-jkf Lori Jean Bezanis (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder
Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-15385-mdc  William P. Sammartino (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

13-15466-¢lf Ellyn Siner (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

13-15468-mdc  Thomas Lukas (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

13-15469-jkf Vivian A Vangas (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

William Vangas (Debtor)

13-15636-mdc  Albert Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14617-elf Don Dino Suarez (Debtor) Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
Represented By: Paul H. Young

13-14718-mdc  Bill Tsikas (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

13-15411-hif Robert J. Hay (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

13-15431-elf Marjorie S Duval (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick

13-15471-elf Jennifer A Vranizan (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/31/2013

08/09/2013
08/12/2013
08/13/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013

06/19/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013

06/27/2013

05/24/2013

05/29/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/21/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-15134-bif
13-15188-jkf
13-15438-jkf
13-15441-mdc

13-15479-bif

10:30 A.M.

Kimberley J. Kennedy (Debtor)

Eric M DiVario (Debtor)
Paul R. Kleschick (Debtor)
John J. Cook (Debtor)
Melissa M. Cook (Debtor)
Nancy J Rafferty (Debtor)

Timothy J Rafferty (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14730-bif
13-15047-elf
13-15073-mdc
13-15321-elf
13-15369-jkf
13-15459-mdc
13-15474-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Phillip James Terry (Debtor)
Wilbur E. Rodgers (Debtor)
Monica G. Mejia (Debtor)
Tina Marie Hainey (Debtor)
Francis Bednarczyk (Debtor)

Nikkia L Archer Oliphant (Debtor)

Evelyn Kingkiner (Debtor)
Michael Kingkiner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14739-elf
13-15257-elf
13-15695-bif
13-15923-jkf
13-16006-mdc

13-16007-elf

13-16051-bif

Antonio Perez (Debtor)

Stephen P. Danberry (Debtor)

Jerry S. Blackmon (Debtor)
Michael A. Drum (Debtor)
Dale Fera (Debtor)
Theresa M. Fera (Debtor)
Lee Sherman (Debtor)

Michele Sherman (Debtor)

Joseph T Dono (Debtor)
Mary T Dono (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

: Michael D. Sayles

: Michael Gumbel

: Joshua C Humphries
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

Christopher George Cappio
Michael P. Gigliotti
Christopher George Cappio
Michael P. Gigliotti

Michael P. Kutzer
Michael D. Sayles
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Brad J. Sadek
Stanton M. Lacks
David A. Scholl
Ellis B. Klein
Patricia M. Mayer

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
. Scott F. Waterman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

06/09/2013
06/11/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013

06/21/2013

05/29/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/17/2013
06/18/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013

05/30/2013
06/13/2013
06/27/2013
07/02/2013
07/08/2013

07/08/2013

07/10/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 18, 2013

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14985-elf
13-15007-mdc
13-15212-elf
13-15979-jkf

13-15981-elf
13-15987-mdc
13-16041-jKkf

12:00 P.M.

Anthony Smith (Debtor)
Joseph W. Chambers (Debtor)
David Russell (Debtor)
Amy Butler (Debtor)

James Butler (Debtor)

Michelle Rymarowicz (Debtor)

Nancy Bobinsky (Debtor)

Mark Michael Polenski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-12215-bif
13-14078-jkf
13-15985-bif
13-16010-¢lf
13-16018-jkf
13-16022-elf
13-16029-jkf

12:30 P.M.

Nicole Jones (Debtor)
Pashen Solomon (Debtor)
Idris M Miles (Debtor)
Paula Harrison Rice (Debtor)
Joseph A. Little (Debtor)
Yuriy Chuliy (Debtor)
Howard C. Tyson (Debtor)
Lizanne B. Tyson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-11872-bif
13-14774-mdc
13-16036-bif
13-16039-mdc
13-16046-jkf
13-16099-elf

1:00 P.M.

Amritpal S. Sandher (Debtor)
Blair J. Maddrick (Debtor)
Monica L. Smith (Debtor)
Shaina M. MacMath (Debtor)
John M. Montgomery (Debtor)
Beverly J Mcllhenny (Debtor)
Mark E Fleming (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13318-mdc
13-13588-mdc

13-14251-elf
13-14951-mdc

Thomas Skinner (Debtor)
Melanie R Taylor (Debtor)
Sean P Taylor (Debtor)
Tashanika Taylor (Debtor)
Raymond E Griffin (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

: Michael P. Kutzer
: Marc H. Pachtman
: Tova Weiss

: Joseph L Quinn

: Joseph L Quinn
: Joseph L Quinn
: Kimberly A. Coleman

Michael A. Cibik2
Raymond M. Kempinski
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael D. Sayles
Michael A. Latzes
Michael Seth Schwartz
Joseph F. Claffy

Brad J. Sadek

James D. Moran
Michael J. Veneziani
Zachary Perlick
Gary E. Thompson
Michael P. Gigliotti

Michael Seth Schwartz
: Joseph F. Claffy

: Michael J. Halprin
: Robert H. Holber

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/03/2013
06/04/2013
06/12/2013
07/05/2013

07/05/2013
07/05/2013
07/09/2013

03/13/2013
05/06/2013
07/05/2013
07/08/2013
07/08/2013
07/09/2013
07/09/2013

03/04/2013
05/30/2013
07/09/2013
07/09/2013
07/09/2013
07/11/2013

04/16/2013
04/23/2013

05/11/2013
06/03/2013



